
2022-23  TUITION & FEES
[ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of U  N  D  E  R  G  R  A  D  U  A  T  E G  R  A  D  U  A  T  E
Credit RESIDENT NON RESIDENT - USA NON RESIDENT - INT'L RESIDENT NON RESIDENT
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

1 302.46$  712.01$      1,014.47$   2,133.48$   2,435.94$   2,253.12$   2,555.58$   827.32$      1,129.78$   2,716.94$   3,019.40$   
2 316.67 983.07 1,299.74 2,998.83 3,315.50 3,168.46 3,485.13 1,146.57 1,463.24 3,825.84 4,142.51
3 330.88 1,254.13 1,585.01 3,864.18 4,195.06 4,083.80 4,414.68 1,465.82 1,796.70 4,934.74 5,265.62
4 345.09 1,525.19 1,870.28 4,729.53 5,074.62 4,999.14 5,344.23 1,785.07 2,130.16 6,043.64 6,388.73
5 359.30 1,796.25 2,155.55 5,594.88 5,954.18 5,914.48 6,273.78 2,104.32 2,463.62 7,152.54 7,511.84
6 373.51 2,067.31 2,440.82 6,460.23 6,833.74 6,829.82 7,203.33 2,423.57 2,797.08 8,261.44 8,634.95
7 387.72 2,338.37 2,726.09 7,325.58 7,713.30 7,745.16 8,132.88 2,742.82 3,130.54 9,370.34 9,758.06
8 401.93 2,609.43 3,011.36 8,190.93 8,592.86 8,660.50 9,062.43 3,062.07 3,464.00 10,479.24 10,881.17
9 416.14 2,880.49 3,296.63 9,056.28 9,472.42 9,575.84 9,991.98 3,381.32 3,797.46 11,588.14 12,004.28

10 430.35 3,151.55 3,581.90 9,921.63 10,351.98 10,491.18 10,921.53 3,700.57 4,130.92 12,697.04 13,127.39
11 444.56 3,422.61 3,867.17 10,786.98 11,231.54 11,406.52 11,851.08 4,019.82 4,464.38 13,805.94 14,250.50
12 458.77 3,693.67 4,152.44 11,652.33 12,111.10 12,321.86 12,780.63 4,339.07 4,797.84 14,914.84 15,373.61
13 458.77 3,693.67 4,152.44 11,652.33 12,111.10 12,321.86 12,780.63 4,339.07 4,797.84 14,914.84 15,373.61
14 458.77 3,693.67 4,152.44 11,652.33 12,111.10 12,321.86 12,780.63 4,339.07 4,797.84 14,914.84 15,373.61
15 458.77 3,693.67 4,152.44 11,652.33 12,111.10 12,321.86 12,780.63 4,339.07 4,797.84 14,914.84 15,373.61
16 458.77 3,693.67 4,152.44 11,652.33 12,111.10 12,321.86 12,780.63 4,339.07 4,797.84 14,914.84 15,373.61
17 458.77 3,693.67 4,152.44 11,652.33 12,111.10 12,321.86 12,780.63 4,339.07 4,797.84 14,914.84 15,373.61
18 458.77 3,693.67 4,152.44 11,652.33 12,111.10 12,321.86 12,780.63 4,339.07 4,797.84 14,914.84 15,373.61
19 472.98 3,964.73 4,437.71 12,517.68 12,990.66 13,237.20 13,710.18 4,658.32 5,131.30 16,023.74 16,496.72
20 487.19 4,235.79 4,722.98 13,383.03 13,870.22 14,152.54 14,639.73 4,977.57 5,464.76 17,132.64 17,619.83
21 501.40 4,506.85 5,008.25 14,248.38 14,749.78 15,067.88 15,569.28 5,296.82 5,798.22 18,241.54 18,742.94
22 515.61 4,777.91 5,293.52 15,113.73 15,629.34 15,983.22 16,498.83 5,616.07 6,131.68 19,350.44 19,866.05
23 529.82 5,048.97 5,578.79 15,979.08 16,508.90 16,898.56 17,428.38 5,935.32 6,465.14 20,459.34 20,989.16
24 544.03 5,320.03 5,864.06 16,844.43 17,388.46 17,813.90 18,357.93 6,254.57 6,798.60 21,568.24 22,112.27
25 558.24$  5,591.09$   6,149.33$   17,709.78$ 18,268.02$ 18,729.24$ 19,287.48$ 6,573.82$   7,132.06$   22,677.14$ 23,235.38$ 

*** IMPORTANT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ***
Refer to TUITION & FEE NOTES on Page 5 for information regarding differential tuition for
certain courses, rates for special programs, exceptions, etc. TUITION INCREASE: 3.50%

STUDENT
FEES

LOGAN CAMPUS

Date: 3-25-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 1 of 9



2022-23  TUITION & FEES
[ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of U  N  D  E  R  G  R  A  D  U  A  T  E G  R  A  D  U  A  T  E
Credit RESIDENT NON RESIDENT - USA NON RESIDENT - INT'L RESIDENT NON RESIDENT
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

1 170.40$  712.01$      882.41$      2,133.48$   2,303.88$   2,253.12$   2,423.52$   827.32$      997.72$      2,716.94$   2,887.34$   
2 178.37 983.07 1,161.44 2,998.83 3,177.20 3,168.46 3,346.83 1,146.57 1,324.94 3,825.84 4,004.21
3 186.34 1,254.13 1,440.47 3,864.18 4,050.52 4,083.80 4,270.14 1,465.82 1,652.16 4,934.74 5,121.08
4 194.31 1,525.19 1,719.50 4,729.53 4,923.84 4,999.14 5,193.45 1,785.07 1,979.38 6,043.64 6,237.95
5 202.28 1,796.25 1,998.53 5,594.88 5,797.16 5,914.48 6,116.76 2,104.32 2,306.60 7,152.54 7,354.82
6 210.25 2,067.31 2,277.56 6,460.23 6,670.48 6,829.82 7,040.07 2,423.57 2,633.82 8,261.44 8,471.69
7 218.22 2,338.37 2,556.59 7,325.58 7,543.80 7,745.16 7,963.38 2,742.82 2,961.04 9,370.34 9,588.56
8 226.19 2,609.43 2,835.62 8,190.93 8,417.12 8,660.50 8,886.69 3,062.07 3,288.26 10,479.24 10,705.43
9 234.16 2,880.49 3,114.65 9,056.28 9,290.44 9,575.84 9,810.00 3,381.32 3,615.48 11,588.14 11,822.30

10 242.13 3,151.55 3,393.68 9,921.63 10,163.76 10,491.18 10,733.31 3,700.57 3,942.70 12,697.04 12,939.17
11 250.10 3,422.61 3,672.71 10,786.98 11,037.08 11,406.52 11,656.62 4,019.82 4,269.92 13,805.94 14,056.04
12 258.07 3,693.67 3,951.74 11,652.33 11,910.40 12,321.86 12,579.93 4,339.07 4,597.14 14,914.84 15,172.91
13 258.07 3,693.67 3,951.74 11,652.33 11,910.40 12,321.86 12,579.93 4,339.07 4,597.14 14,914.84 15,172.91
14 258.07 3,693.67 3,951.74 11,652.33 11,910.40 12,321.86 12,579.93 4,339.07 4,597.14 14,914.84 15,172.91
15 258.07 3,693.67 3,951.74 11,652.33 11,910.40 12,321.86 12,579.93 4,339.07 4,597.14 14,914.84 15,172.91
16 258.07 3,693.67 3,951.74 11,652.33 11,910.40 12,321.86 12,579.93 4,339.07 4,597.14 14,914.84 15,172.91
17 258.07 3,693.67 3,951.74 11,652.33 11,910.40 12,321.86 12,579.93 4,339.07 4,597.14 14,914.84 15,172.91
18 258.07 3,693.67 3,951.74 11,652.33 11,910.40 12,321.86 12,579.93 4,339.07 4,597.14 14,914.84 15,172.91
19 266.04 3,964.73 4,230.77 12,517.68 12,783.72 13,237.20 13,503.24 4,658.32 4,924.36 16,023.74 16,289.78
20 274.01 4,235.79 4,509.80 13,383.03 13,657.04 14,152.54 14,426.55 4,977.57 5,251.58 17,132.64 17,406.65
21 281.98 4,506.85 4,788.83 14,248.38 14,530.36 15,067.88 15,349.86 5,296.82 5,578.80 18,241.54 18,523.52
22 289.95 4,777.91 5,067.86 15,113.73 15,403.68 15,983.22 16,273.17 5,616.07 5,906.02 19,350.44 19,640.39
23 297.92 5,048.97 5,346.89 15,979.08 16,277.00 16,898.56 17,196.48 5,935.32 6,233.24 20,459.34 20,757.26
24 305.89 5,320.03 5,625.92 16,844.43 17,150.32 17,813.90 18,119.79 6,254.57 6,560.46 21,568.24 21,874.13
25 313.86$  5,591.09$   5,904.95$   17,709.78$ 18,023.64$ 18,729.24$ 19,043.10$ 6,573.82$   6,887.68$   22,677.14$ 22,991.00$ 

*** IMPORTANT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ***
Refer to TUITION & FEE NOTES on Page 5 for information regarding differential tuition for
certain courses, rates for special programs, exceptions, etc. TUITION INCREASE: 3.50%

STATEWIDE CAMPUSES
EXCLUDING students at Blanding, Moab and USU Eastern 

campuses with 65 or fewer earned credits

STUDENT
FEES

Date: 3-25-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 2 of 9



2022-23  TUITION & FEES
[ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of U  N  D  E  R  G  R  A  D  U  A  T  E
Credit RESIDENT NON RESIDENT
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

1 170.40$  235.53$      405.93$      559.54$      729.94$      
2 178.37 402.09 580.46 1,050.02 1,228.39
3 186.34 568.65 754.99 1,540.50 1,726.84
4 194.31 735.21 929.52 2,030.98 2,225.29
5 202.28 901.77 1,104.05 2,521.46 2,723.74
6 210.25 1,068.33 1,278.58 3,011.94 3,222.19
7 218.22 1,234.89 1,453.11 3,502.42 3,720.64
8 226.19 1,401.45 1,627.64 3,992.90 4,219.09
9 234.16 1,568.01 1,802.17 4,483.38 4,717.54

10 242.13 1,734.57 1,976.70 4,973.86 5,215.99
11 250.10 1,901.13 2,151.23 5,464.34 5,714.44
12 258.07 2,067.69 2,325.76 5,954.82 6,212.89
13 258.07 2,067.69 2,325.76 5,954.82 6,212.89
14 258.07 2,067.69 2,325.76 5,954.82 6,212.89
15 258.07 2,067.69 2,325.76 5,954.82 6,212.89
16 258.07 2,067.69 2,325.76 5,954.82 6,212.89
17 258.07 2,067.69 2,325.76 5,954.82 6,212.89
18 258.07 2,067.69 2,325.76 5,954.82 6,212.89
19 266.04 2,234.25 2,500.29 6,445.30 6,711.34
20 274.01 2,400.81 2,674.82 6,935.78 7,209.79
21 281.98 2,567.37 2,849.35 7,426.26 7,708.24
22 289.95 2,733.93 3,023.88 7,916.74 8,206.69
23 297.92 2,900.49 3,198.41 8,407.22 8,705.14
24 305.89 3,067.05 3,372.94 8,897.70 9,203.59
25 313.86$  3,233.61$   3,547.47$   9,388.18$   9,702.04$   

*** IMPORTANT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ***
Refer to TUITION & FEE NOTES on Page 5 for information regarding differential tuition for
certain courses, rates for special programs, exceptions, etc. TUITION INCREASE: 4.50%

STATEWIDE CAMPUSES
Students at Blanding, Moab and USU Eastern

campuses with 65 or fewer earned credits

STUDENT
FEES

Date: 3-25-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 3 of 9



2022-23  TUITION & FEES

1 CTE credit = 30 hours Tuiton: $2.25 per hour
Student Fee: $0.50 per hour Program Fee: varies by program

Accounting Practices** Certificate B  M  USUE 21 630 $1,417.50 315.00$   40.00$     * $1,772.50 * 10
Additive Manufacturing Certificate USUE 18 540 1,215.00 270.00 0.00 * 1,485.00 * 0
Apprentice Electrician Certificate B  M  USUE 40 1200 2,700.00 600.00 1,000.00 4,300.00 0
Automated Manufacturing Certificate USUE 34 1020 2,295.00 510.00 380.00 3,185.00 0
Automotive Technology Certificate M  USUE 43 1290 2,902.50 645.00 285.00 3,832.50 0
Bookkeeping** Certificate B  M  USUE 9 270 607.50 135.00 0.00 742.50 7
Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)** Certificate B  M  USUE 13 390 877.50 195.00 0.00 * 1,072.50 * 3
CNC Machinist Certificate USUE 32 960 2,160.00 480.00 150.00 2,790.00 0
Commerical Driver's License (CDL) Certificate B  USUE 17 510 1,147.50 255.00 2,255.00 3,657.50 0
Construction Technology and Management** Certificate B  M 27 810 1,822.50 405.00 510.00 2,737.50 3
Construction Technology and Management - Facilities & Maintenance Focus** Certificate B  M 35 1050 2,362.50 525.00 1,155.00 4,042.50 3
Cosmetology** Certificate USUE 81 2430 5,467.50 1,215.00 150.00 6,832.50 3
Diesel Technician Certificate USUE 54 1620 3,645.00 810.00 150.00 4,605.00 0
Digital Design** Certificate B  M  USUE 13 390 877.50 195.00 112.00 1,184.50 3
Emergency Medical Technician / First Responders** Certificate USUE 13 390 877.50 195.00 87.00 1,159.50 3
Engineering Drafting and Design Certificate M  USUE 34 1020 2,295.00 510.00 60.00 2,865.00 0
Heavy Equipment Operator Certificate B  USUE 16 480 1,080.00 240.00 4,150.00 5,470.00 0
Industrial Mechanics** Certificate USUE 42 1260 2,835.00 630.00 0.00 * 3,465.00 * 6
Instruments and Controls** Certificate USUE 51 1530 3,442.50 765.00 0.00 4,207.50 9
IT Support and Web Development** Certificate B  M  USUE 29 870 1,957.50 435.00 200.00 * 2,592.50 * 3
Medical Assistant** Certificate B  M  USUE 35 1050 2,362.50 525.00 249.00 3,136.50 10
Medical Lab Technician** AAS B  USUE 41 1230 2,767.50 615.00 0.00 3,382.50 30
Nail Technician** Certificate USUE 12 360 810.00 180.00 0.00 990.00 6
Pharmacy Technician** Certificate B  M  USUE 26 780 1,755.00 390.00 500.00 2,645.00 16
Phlebotomy** Certificate B  M  USUE 4 120 270.00 60.00 0.00 330.00 11
Small Business Operations / Entrepreneurism** Certificate B  M  USUE 20 600 1,350.00 300.00 0.00 1,650.00 13
Software Development Certificate B  M  USUE 32 960 2,160.00 480.00 160.00 * 2,800.00 * 0
Surgical Technology** AAS B  USUE 54 1620 3,645.00 810.00 0.00 4,455.00 14
Web Business Certificate B  M  USUE 17 510 1,147.50 255.00 0.00 1,402.50 0
Welding Technology Certificate USUE 32 960 $2,160.00 480.00$   210.00$   * $2,850.00 * 0
*Program fee and total cost will vary based upon electives

**Additional credits of USU Eastern tuition and fees necessary for program completion

PROGRAMS

TECH ED
PROGRAM

COST

Additional
USUE
Credits

Program
Fee

TECHNICAL EDUCATION
Blanding, Moab and USU Eastern campuses

Program
Type

Locations
Tech Ed
Credits

Membership
Hours

Tuition
Student

Fee

Date: 3-29-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 4 of 9



2022-23  TUITION & FEES NOTES
[ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED]

APPLICABLE SEMESTERS DIFFERENTIAL TUITION
Summer 2022, Fall 2022 and Spring 2023 In addition to the regular tuition and fees shown on these schedules, there will

also be differential tuition for certain courses as follows: Increase $/Credit 
APPROVALS College of Agriculture & Applied Sciences 0%
All rates were approved by the Board of Trustees on 1-21-22 and 3-4-22    1.   Landscape Architecture & Environmental Planning (LAEP)
and the Board of Higher Education on 3-24-22          undergraduate upper division and graduate courses $59.89

Caine College of the Arts* 0.12%
ONLINE COURSES    2.  Arts undergraduate and graduate courses $38.83
Students who live out-of-state Jon M. Huntsman School of Business** 3.50%
Online courses will be charged special tuition only rates as follows:    3.  Business undergraduate lower division courses $2.12
   Undergraduate: $382 per credit     Graduate: $488 per credit    4.  Business undergraduate upper division courses $181.00
Students who live in-state    5.  Business graduate courses $497.78
Online courses will be charged from the regular tuition and fee tables Emma Eccles Jones College of Education & Human Svs* 0.92%

   6.  Education undergraduate lower division courses $5.29
DOCTOR OF VETERINARY MEDICINE    7.  Education undergraduate upper division courses $26.39
The Doctor of Veterinary Medicine program is a partnership with Washington    8.  Education graduate courses $42.22
State University (WSU).  As a result of this partnership, the tuition for this program College of Engineering 0%
will match the tuition at WSU, which is established by their Board of Regents in    9.  Engineering undergraduate lower division courses $2.04
May.  Students enrolled in this program will pay the same student fees as   10. Engineering undergraduate upper division courses $49.01
other full-time USU students.  The annual tuition rates are as follows:   11. Engineering graduate courses $70.46
   1.  Resident:  $26,774 Jessie E. Quinney College of Natural Resources* 0.74%
   2.  Nonresident:  $62,378   12. Online Masters of Natural Resources degree program courses $42.60

   *Per the 3-8-19 Board of Trustees meeting, differential tuition rates will be increased to fund the

SUMMER SEMESTER TUITION RATES - NON-RESIDENT STUDENTS      legislative match requirement for compensation increases for salaries paid by differential tuition

ALL non-resident students (including international students) pay resident tuition    **Per the 1-21-22 Board of Trustees meeting, differential tuition rates for

rates for summer semester      Jon M. Huntsman School of Business will increase as follows beginning 2022-23:

     1) at the same rate as general tuition increases, and

WESTERN UNDERGRADUATE EXCHANGE (WUE)      2) undergraduate upper division courses $20 per credit per year for 3 years

Non-resident students who qualify for this program pay 150% of resident tuition rates

WESTERN REGIONAL GRADUATE PROGRAM (WRGP)
Non-resident students who qualify for this program pay resident tuition rates

Date: 5-19-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 5 of 9



2022-23  FEES ONLY
[ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of
Credit
Hours

1 302.46$   24.44$     100.56$   74.67$     12.92$     37.36$     24.44$     21.12$     6.95$       
2 316.67 25.59 105.29 78.18 13.52 39.12 25.58 22.11 7.28
3 330.88 26.74 110.02 81.69 14.12 40.88 26.72 23.10 7.61
4 345.09 27.89 114.75 85.20 14.72 42.64 27.86 24.09 7.94
5 359.30 29.04 119.48 88.71 15.32 44.40 29.00 25.08 8.27
6 373.51 30.19 124.21 92.22 15.92 46.16 30.14 26.07 8.60
7 387.72 31.34 128.94 95.73 16.52 47.92 31.28 27.06 8.93
8 401.93 32.49 133.67 99.24 17.12 49.68 32.42 28.05 9.26
9 416.14 33.64 138.40 102.75 17.72 51.44 33.56 29.04 9.59

10 430.35 34.79 143.13 106.26 18.32 53.20 34.70 30.03 9.92
11 444.56 35.94 147.86 109.77 18.92 54.96 35.84 31.02 10.25
12 458.77 37.09 152.59 113.28 19.52 56.72 36.98 32.01 10.58
13 458.77 37.09 152.59 113.28 19.52 56.72 36.98 32.01 10.58
14 458.77 37.09 152.59 113.28 19.52 56.72 36.98 32.01 10.58
15 458.77 37.09 152.59 113.28 19.52 56.72 36.98 32.01 10.58
16 458.77 37.09 152.59 113.28 19.52 56.72 36.98 32.01 10.58
17 458.77 37.09 152.59 113.28 19.52 56.72 36.98 32.01 10.58
18 458.77 37.09 152.59 113.28 19.52 56.72 36.98 32.01 10.58
19 472.98 38.24 157.32 116.79 20.12 58.48 38.12 33.00 10.91
20 487.19 39.39 162.05 120.30 20.72 60.24 39.26 33.99 11.24
21 501.40 40.54 166.78 123.81 21.32 62.00 40.40 34.98 11.57
22 515.61 41.69 171.51 127.32 21.92 63.76 41.54 35.97 11.90
23 529.82 42.84 176.24 130.83 22.52 65.52 42.68 36.96 12.23
24 544.03 43.99 180.97 134.34 23.12 67.28 43.82 37.95 12.56
25 558.24$   45.14$     185.70$   137.85$   23.72$     69.04$     44.96$     38.94$     12.89$     

CHANGE
% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$ @ 15 cr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Campus
Recreation

Library
Music & 
Theater

LOGAN CAMPUS

TOTAL
STUDENT

FEES
Activity Building Athletics Technology

Aggie
Shuttle

Date: 3-25-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 6 of 9



2022-23  FEES ONLY
[ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of
Credit
Hours

1 170.40$   22.60$     38.76$     109.04$   0.00$       
2 178.37 23.66 40.57 114.14 0.00
3 186.34 24.72 42.38 119.24 0.00
4 194.31 25.78 44.19 124.34 0.00
5 202.28 26.84 46.00 129.44 0.00
6 210.25 27.90 47.81 134.54 0.00
7 218.22 28.96 49.62 139.64 0.00
8 226.19 30.02 51.43 144.74 0.00
9 234.16 31.08 53.24 149.84 0.00

10 242.13 32.14 55.05 154.94 0.00
11 250.10 33.20 56.86 160.04 0.00
12 258.07 34.26 58.67 165.14 0.00
13 258.07 34.26 58.67 165.14 0.00
14 258.07 34.26 58.67 165.14 0.00
15 258.07 34.26 58.67 165.14 0.00
16 258.07 34.26 58.67 165.14 0.00
17 258.07 34.26 58.67 165.14 0.00
18 258.07 34.26 58.67 165.14 0.00
19 266.04 35.32 60.48 170.24 0.00
20 274.01 36.38 62.29 175.34 0.00
21 281.98 37.44 64.10 180.44 0.00
22 289.95 38.50 65.91 185.54 0.00
23 297.92 39.56 67.72 190.64 0.00
24 305.89 40.62 69.53 195.74 0.00
25 313.86$   41.68$     71.34$     200.84$   0.00$       

CHANGE
% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$ @ 15 cr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

STATEWIDE CAMPUSES
EXCLUDING Blanding and USU Eastern campuses

TOTAL
STUDENT

FEES
Activity Building

Instruct & 
Student 
Support

Athletics

Date: 3-25-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 7 of 9



2022-23  FEES ONLY
[ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of
Credit
Hours

1 170.40$   57.64$     18.54$     94.22$     0.00$       
2 178.37 60.34 19.40 98.63 0.00
3 186.34 63.04 20.26 103.04 0.00
4 194.31 65.74 21.12 107.45 0.00
5 202.28 68.44 21.98 111.86 0.00
6 210.25 71.14 22.84 116.27 0.00
7 218.22 73.84 23.70 120.68 0.00
8 226.19 76.54 24.56 125.09 0.00
9 234.16 79.24 25.42 129.50 0.00

10 242.13 81.94 26.28 133.91 0.00
11 250.10 84.64 27.14 138.32 0.00
12 258.07 87.34 28.00 142.73 0.00
13 258.07 87.34 28.00 142.73 0.00
14 258.07 87.34 28.00 142.73 0.00
15 258.07 87.34 28.00 142.73 0.00
16 258.07 87.34 28.00 142.73 0.00
17 258.07 87.34 28.00 142.73 0.00
18 258.07 87.34 28.00 142.73 0.00
19 266.04 90.04 28.86 147.14 0.00
20 274.01 92.74 29.72 151.55 0.00
21 281.98 95.44 30.58 155.96 0.00
22 289.95 98.14 31.44 160.37 0.00
23 297.92 100.84 32.30 164.78 0.00
24 305.89 103.54 33.16 169.19 0.00
25 313.86$   106.24$   34.02$     173.60$   0.00$       

CHANGE
% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$ @ 15 cr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

STATEWIDE CAMPUSES
Blanding campus

TOTAL
STUDENT

FEES
Activity Building

Instruct & 
Student 
Support

Athletics

Date: 3-25-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 8 of 9



2022-23  FEES ONLY
[ RATES ARE PER SEMESTER ]

# of
Credit
Hours

1 170.40$   91.17$     4.60$       38.33$     36.30$     
2 178.37 95.43 4.81 40.13 38.00
3 186.34 99.69 5.02 41.93 39.70
4 194.31 103.95 5.23 43.73 41.40
5 202.28 108.21 5.44 45.53 43.10
6 210.25 112.47 5.65 47.33 44.80
7 218.22 116.73 5.86 49.13 46.50
8 226.19 120.99 6.07 50.93 48.20
9 234.16 125.25 6.28 52.73 49.90

10 242.13 129.51 6.49 54.53 51.60
11 250.10 133.77 6.70 56.33 53.30
12 258.07 138.03 6.91 58.13 55.00
13 258.07 138.03 6.91 58.13 55.00
14 258.07 138.03 6.91 58.13 55.00
15 258.07 138.03 6.91 58.13 55.00
16 258.07 138.03 6.91 58.13 55.00
17 258.07 138.03 6.91 58.13 55.00
18 258.07 138.03 6.91 58.13 55.00
19 266.04 142.29 7.12 59.93 56.70
20 274.01 146.55 7.33 61.73 58.40
21 281.98 150.81 7.54 63.53 60.10
22 289.95 155.07 7.75 65.33 61.80
23 297.92 159.33 7.96 67.13 63.50
24 305.89 163.59 8.17 68.93 65.20
25 313.86$   167.85$   8.38$       70.73$     66.90$     

CHANGE
% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$ @ 15 cr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

STATEWIDE CAMPUSES
USU Eastern campus

TOTAL
STUDENT

FEES
Activity Building

Instruct & 
Student 
Support

Athletics

Date: 3-25-22     ~     Source: USU Office of Budget Planning     ~     Page 9 of 9


